

HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL

2024-2025 Tuition & Fee Schedule

405-844-4000 308 NW 164th Edmond, OK 73013

HEAD OF SCHOOL A.J. Cluck 405-844-4000 acluck@holytrinityedmond.org

PRINCIPAL Rachel Trowbridge

405-844-4000 rtrowbridge@holytrinityedmond.org

DISCOUNTS

Church Member: 15% Second Child: 10% Multiple Children: 15% *Restrictions apply. See handbook for details.

ANNUAL TUITION

MOTHER'S DAY OUT (2 by Sept. 1) Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 9 AM - 2 PM Three Days a Week: \$4,600

HALF DAY PRE-SCHOOL (3 by Sept. 1) 8:30 AM - 11:30 PM Tuesday & Thursday: \$2,400 Monday, Wednesday, Friday: \$3,600 Five Days: \$5,600

FULL DAY PRE-SCHOOL (3 by Sept. 1) 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM Tuesday & Thursday: \$2,900 Monday, Wednesday, Friday: \$5,000 Five Full Days: \$6,600

PRE-KINDERGARTEN (4 by Sept. 1) 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM Five Full Days: \$6,600

KINDERGARTEN THROUGH 8TH GRADE Full Week: \$8,400

FEES & ADD ONS

ADMISSIONS & ENROLLMENT FEE: \$300

BEFORE SCHOOL CARE: \$4.50 per hour 7:30 AM - 8:15 AM

AFTER SCHOOL CARE: \$4.50 per hour 3:45 PM - 6 PM

OPTIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH: \$4.50 per day

"In His Word -Walking His Way"